
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#19-157 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Passed

File created: In control:4/9/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/15/2019 4/16/2019

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO (1) IDENTIFYING FY
2018/19 PAVEMENT REPAIR PROJECT AS SENATE BILL 1 (SB1) ROAD REPAIR AND
ACCOUNTABILITY ACT MAINTENANCE-OF-EFFORT PROJECT IN AN AMOUNT EQUAL TO OR
GREATER THAN $464,941; (2) APPROVING AND ADOPTING THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS
FOR THE FY 2018/19 PAVEMENT REPAIR PROJECT; (3) AWARDING A CONTRACT FOR THE FY
2018/19 PAVEMENT REPAIR PROJECT AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE
AN AGREEMENT WITH BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC. IN THE AMOUNT OF $1,206,109
WITH A 15% CONTINGENCY FOR A TOTAL CONTRACT AUTHORIZATION OF $1,387,025; AND (4)
APPROPRIATING $830,138 FROM THREE SOURCES TO THE ANNUAL PAVEMENT
REHABILITATION PROGRAM

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO 2019-056 FY18-19 Pavement Proj. SB1 road repair MAR-600, 2. Bid-Opening Spreadsheet
MAR-600 (signed).pdf, 3. Contract MAR-600 (signed by Bay Cities).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council4/16/2019 1 Pass

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

